
For more information or help to 
prepare your Performing Arts entry call: 
Bethany Riedel, MT-BC 
608-377-1308 or
1-800-872-8662, Ext. 61262

Tomah VA Medical Center 
2024 Creative Arts 

Festival Competition 

VHE 5013 2-2024

The National Veterans Creative 
Arts Program goal is to 
promote self-expression and 
healing through the arts as 
therapy. 

The Creative Arts Festival (CAF) 
competition honors Veterans 
for their creative skills. 

For more information on the 
Visual Arts call: 
Brittany Kelly, CTRS-SG, CDP
608-343-6143 or
1-800-872-8662, Ext. 61652



You may enter each division. 
The divisions are: 

Creative Writing 
Dance 
Drama 
Music
Visual Arts 
     (Applied Art, Fine Arts, Kits)

The local competition is open 
to Veterans who receive care 
at Tomah VAMC or related VA 
Clinics. 

Top 3 placements per category 
will be sent for national 
judgment.
You may only enter 1 item per 
category with a max of 3 
entries in each division. 

Tomah VAMC co-chairs have 
the right to change the 
category entered or to keep 
entries from public viewing. 
You must sign VA For 10-3202, 
"Consent for Production and 
use of Verbal or Written 
Statements, Photographs, 
Digital Images, and/or Video or 
Audio Recording by VA".

Entry Registration Information: 
Where: Building 455 
When: 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.   

Monday, April 22 
Tuesday April 23  
Tuesday, April 30 
Thursday, May 2  
Tuesday, May 7  
Friday, May 17  
Tuesday, May 28  
Friday, May 31

Visual Arts Public Viewing: 
Building 401, room 1120 
9:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

  Thursday, June 13 
       Friday, June 14 
       Monday, June 17
       Tuesday, June 18 

Performing Arts Show: 
Building 455, Veterans Hall
Monday, June 17 at 9:00 a.m. 

Performing Arts Show: 
Building 455, Veterans Hall
Monday, June 17 at 9:00 a.m. 

For more information:
Visit: 
www.va.gov/tomah-health-care/
programs/creative-arts-competition/

Or scan the QR code:
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